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
Ed Booth FR V6833

WILL BUY 2 or 3 bedroom house 
under $20,000. Condition not Im­ 
portant. "No brokers, please." 
OS 9-3294.

Storas and Of fleas for 
Rant or Lease 115

DESK SPACE 8. TELEPHONE AN­ 
SWERING SERVICE DELUXE 
AIR CONDITIONED OFFICE, 
CENTER OF TORRANCE. $40 Per 
Month. 2115 Torrance Blvd., Tor­ 
rance.

Houses for Rant 
(Unfurnishad) 1U

$160, 3 BDRM., covered patio, fenced 
yard. 4570 Darlen St. 

OR 1-1032

sToo   NICE~2 Bedroom, Central 
Torrance Fenced yard. Responsi­ 
ble persons only. FR 1-4323.

$125, 3-BDRM., 2 *bath. Stove, auto 
washer and dryer. 4628 Lenora St., 
Torrance. OS 9-3438.

$85 a$8
er TV lacks.
Lomlta. __ __ __ _____

$75, NICE *clean 1 bdrm. Nice neigh­
borhood. Near trans. 25437 Felioa
St., Lomlta. DA 6-81*2. TE 3-5871.

F URN! SHED 1-bedroom apt. Adults 
only. $40. 1459 East Carson, Tor­ 
rance. TE 4-7643. _________

sfJT50~PER WEEK. Sunny 2 rooms. 
(Full Size kitchen) RECREATION 
AREA. Child OK. FA 8-9920.

Poultry & Supply 1S7

Christmas Specials
GENUINE NAVAJO 
Saddle Blankets f
Singles   Regular $12.00

Now $9.95
Doubles   Regular $24

Now $19.95
 Full line of Saddle equipment S> 
clothin*.

Season's Greetings
KING'S WESTERN STORE

305 S. Sepulveda 
Manhattan Beach FR 6-4)31

Open Daily
9 a.m. to 9 p.m. £ 

Sunday 9 to 5
Now Until Christmas 

Bankamericard & International Car*

Miscellaneous for Sale 173

MILK".
20^c qt.*

CASH 8. CARRY

VERBURS 
DAIRY
SPECIAL 

Egg Nog

59' .. '
Half and Half ...,23'/2 c Pt.

Non-Fat ...............25c Gal.
Orange Juica .... ...30c Qt.

Cottage Cheese ....25c Pt. 

AA Butter...............77c Ib.

2093 W. 174TH   

DAvis9-1191 

OPEN DAILY

Rooms for Rant 123

TORRANCE'S NEWEST HOTEL 
DAILY MAID SERVICE. $11 A 
WEEK AND UP 
PRIDE HOTEL   ISM CABRILLO

Rentals. Miscellaneous 131

WAREHOUSE space for rent. itOO 
s<j ft. downtown area. FA 8-0930.

Think "Guns"  
Think "Ames"

Huge stock new I used. Best 
prices. Buy, Sell, Trade. Terms. 
Handgun headquarters open 10-10, 
Sunday 11-6.

Ames Guns M
1200 Plco Blvd.   

Santa Monica EX 0-331)

3-BDRM., fireplace, garage, fenced 
yard. Children ok. Near Del Amo 
Shopping Center. $125 month. 

FR 8-4852

SlOO. 2 BDRM, hard wood fleers, 
garage.

DA « 7756

$120 3 BDRM, 2 baths,W/w carpet- 
ing. Close to Palos Verdes. 1 year 
old 25906 Lucllle St. ___

$160-NEW~3 bdrm,"*'2 bathT"bullt-lns, 
w w carpets, Torrance. OR 0-1311. 
Ext. 3001 EVE. OS 5-2294.

Houtts for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

1-BDRM., in rear. Wafer pad
Neece Ave., Walterla.

FR 5-1785

Apartments for Rent
(Unfurnished) 119

MOTHERS LOVE"
OUR PLAY YARD FOR KIDS & 
OUR SPACIOUS 2 BEDROOM 
UNITS. NEAR SCHOOLS, W.W. 
CARPETS.

PRICE REDUCED 
. TO

SB?.50
1652 W 226TH ST. 

FA 03968 FA I 6704

2612 Vanderbilt Ln.
( ONE BLOCK SOUTH OF 
REDONDO BEACH BLVD.)

 ,*  l bedroom 
W Disposal
•fr Garage
 ft Private patio
•fr Stove, refrigerator optional * 
ft Adults (No pets)
 fr $7S.J-$77.SO

FR 4-1421 or^FR 5-3126
|13 WEEK - One bedroom apart­ 

ment. Clean. Newly decorated. 
Close to school and transportation. 
Two children welcome. Monthly 
rates available 20613 South Ver 
mant. DA 4-2553.

Must Settle 
Estate

I Piece Bedroom group
5 piece Neva-Mar dinette set
6 piece guest bedroom 
9 piece stylish living room, Includ­ 
ing lamps, tables, pictures (. nig. 
PLUS gifts of carving set and 
dishes.
RANGE * REFRIGERATOR 
TV and Washer

Balance due on furniture, oniv 
$299 cash, or pick up payments of 
S4.33 weekly
FRIENDUY FURNITURE, 20(7 Tor 
ranee Blvd., Torrance. Open week­ 
days 9-9,- Tues & Sat. »6 Sun U 
noon to 5 FA 1-0930.

J67.50 NICE 
Torrance.

FORCED
TO SELL BELOW COST

FINANCE COMPANY WANTS
IMMEDIATE PAYOFF 

Will sell 5 rooms of quality turnl 
ture and appliances. Full price 
$263.29 Payments ot $15.42 a month 
Includes: General Electric refrig­ 
erator, O'Kocf*. & Men-lit range, 
Kroehler living room set, Westing- 
house automatic washer. S-piete 
Virtue Bros, dining set, bedroom 
set with Simmuns Beautyrest box 
spnng and mattress, plus set ot 
bunk beds. 17" RCA TV. vacuum 
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